0 N o o b ODN -

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

8:00 AM Group 1
Jack Bobick
Andrew Fraser
Ben Bobick
Archer Bahnuik
Lachlan Brust
Braxton Dashney
Drayden Dashney
Bryson Mudrewich
9:00 AM Group 5
Griffin Koenig
Maximus Tran
Tyson Dyck
Matty Erickson
Aidan Frank
Jensen West
Clay Smith
Jordan Lozinsky
10:00 AM Group 9
Jacob Kovacs
Lucas Melnychuk
Kendrick Schultz
Lincoln Oddan
Atley Baier
William Valdes Willems
Asher Pikaluk
Denver Arsenie
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11U Blue Jays Evaluation Times
Saturday March 30th 8:00am - 12:00pm

Group 2
Dybvig
Symon
Everett Zoski
Cade Busa
Griffin MacDonald
Soren Mockford
William Mitchell
Riley Reilander
9:15 AM Group 6
Beckett Yemen
Kaiden McDonald
Holden Milne
William Karsgaard
Emmett Anderson
Ryker Mehl
Carwin Heggie
Beckam Ellis
10:15AM __ Group 10
Cameron Anderson
Maxton Voisard
Jayce Koroscil
Owen Ruehlen
Nicholas Olson
Knox Bueckert
Levi Shwydiuk
Aliyah Meginbir
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8:30 AM Group 3
Sam Horner
Jaimyn Hoffart
Hudson Gallerneault
Jaxon McCarthy
Anderson Donahue
Levi Meier
Elias Longmuir
Evan Sawchyn
9:30 AM Group 7
Oscar Fuhr
Finn Donauer
Owen Bartzen
Brady Larocque
Rowan Brown
Cruz Reis
Griffin Wiebe
Carson Klein
10:30 AM Group 11
Palmer Masich
Kalem Loeffelholz
Luke Procyshen
Dominic Kudryk
Parker Blight
Alex Nelson
Kane Moore
Indy Maczek
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8:45 AM Group 4
Colby Johnson
Nevan Johnson

Alexander Mitchell
Karter Lee-Nelson
Nathan Baumgardner

Leighton Gauthier
Jaxon Morgan
Rocco Fior

9:45 AM Group 8
Reid Gieni
Brooks Parchoma
Cove Schaefer

Harrison Hindmarsh
Dylan Schlosser
Blake Sveinbjornson
Aiden Hornseth
Jayce Menzies

10:45 AM Group 12

Benjamin Volk

Hudson Granberg
Henry Dobson
Cole Friesen
Thoen Karwacki

Lincoln Aubichon
Lucas Marcoux

Ayden Clauson




